
Resultatlista Blomskottet
2008-06-08

Pl Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa Std

D1
1 Lena Mickelsson Rosersberg PK 41 44 43 48 43 43 262
2 Ingegerd Hesselgren Katarina PSF 41 42 44 48 45 42 262
3 Maria Enerstrand PK Svea Ing 1 39 42 40 39 38 45 243
4 Maria Eng PK Svea Ing 1 38 32 38 32 37 33 210

D2
1 Cecilia Ödberg PK Svea Ing1 46 46 45 43 46 44 270 B
2 Ann-Charlotte Brav Össeby PK 46 40 45 47 44 44 266
3 Jenny Rönnmark Hornsbergs PSK 42 46 46 43 46 41 264
4 Lina de Leeuw Össeby PK 41 40 47 45 39 43 255
5 Kickie Svedberg Upplands Väsby PSK 43 40 36 40 44 43 246
6 Eva Berggren PK Svea Ing1 44 38 37 43 44 38 244
7 Jenny Söderman Össeby PK 43 33 42 44 37 44 243
8 Anne Horntvedt Össeby PK 41 37 40 36 37 43 234
9 Åsa Lundmark Össeby PK 35 34 39 40 42 39 2299 Åsa Lundmark Össeby PK 35 34 39 40 42 39 229

D3
1 Maria Pihl PK Svea Ing 1 47 44 45 46 46 47 275 S
2 Susanne Larsson Katarina PSF 50 41 45 47 45 47 275 S
3 AnneMari Virtanen Katarina PSF 44 46 45 46 45 48 274 B
4 Paula Janver Katarina PSF 49 46 46 48 40 44 273 B
5 Inger Nygård Ballongbergets SKF 41 44 48 45 44 45 267 B

Herrar B-vapen
1 Jim Forsberg Rosersberg PK 48 46 47 46 47 48 282 S
2 Kenneth karlsson Össeby PK 43 46 47 47 40 46 269 B
3 Ulf Fischer Katarina PSF 46 43 43 45 47 45 269 B
4 Jan Eng PK Svea Ing1 45 44 44 41 49 45 268 B
5 Lars Adsjö Upplands Väsby PSK 39 45 44 40 47 45 260
6 Sune Janver Katarina PSF 40 47 44 46 43 40 260
7 Björn Westerlund PK Svea Ing1 42 38 42 46 45 45 258
8 Göran hasselgren Katarina PSF 41 46 45 44 40 41 257
9 Per-Erik Sjöholm Hornsbergs PSK 45 41 42 42 46 39 255

10 Sören wismar Ballongbergets SKF 40 43 42 44 42 42 253
11 Gunnar Berggren PK Svea Ing1 37 43 46 43 39 43 251
12 Jan de Leeuw Össeby PK 37 32 47 42 38 46 242
13 Jimmy Öberg PK Svea Ing1 43 40 39 28 42 39 231
14 Jonas Kedland Össeby PK 10 5 16 12 25 26 94



Mix Lag
PL Namn Förening Summa

1 Lena Mickelsson Rosersberg PK 262
Jim Forsberg Rosersberg PK 282 544

2 AnneMari Virtinen Katarina PSF 274
Ulf Fischer Katarina PSF 269 543

3 Paula Janver Katarina PSF 273
Sune Janver Katarina PSF 260 533

4 Cecilia Ödberg PK Svea Ing1 269
Björn Westerlund PK Svea Ing1 258 527

5 Inger Nygård Ballongbergets SKF 267
Söran Wismar Ballongbergets SKF 253 520

6 Ingegerd hasselgren Katarina PSF 262
Göran Hasselgren 257 519

7 Jenny Rönnmark Hornsbergs PSK 264
Per-Erik Sjöholm Hornsbergs PSK 255 519

8 Jenny Söderman Össeby PK 2438 Jenny Söderman Össeby PK 243
Kenneth Karlsson Össeby PK 269 512

9 Kickie Svedberg Upplands Väsby PSK 246
Lars Adsjö Upplands Väsby PSK 260 506

10 Lina de Leeuw Össeby PK 255
Jan de Leeuw Össeby PK 242 497

11 Eva berggren PK Svea Ing1 244
Gunnar Berggren PK Svea Ing1 251 495

12 Maria Eng PK Svea Ing1 210
Jan Eng PK Svea Ing1 268 478

13 Maria Enerstrand PK Svea Ing1 243
Jimmy Öberg PK Svea Ing1 231 474

14 Ann-Charlotte Brav Össeby PK 266
Jonas Kedland Össeby PK 94 360


